Psn.
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

15th=
15th=

17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd

Skipper

Shaun Holbeche
Mike Ewart
Mike Kemp
Mark Dicks
Chris Cook
Geoff Earle
Geoff Raygada
Steve Hodgkinson
John Humphries
John Burgoine
lan Cooke

Colin Davies
Paul Risdale
Robin Webb
Stan Cockeram
Bill Green

Bob Lamb

Peter Hopkins
Gwilym Jones
David Alexander
Phil Watkins

Gordon Sears

Jib

12
66
28
26
147

14
53

XX

99
17
153

45
42
69
78
14
58

XX

MDG6MCS series 2019 Overall Skipper Results.

No. of Event Skippers

Club

Fleetwood MY&PBC
Two Islands RYC
Two Islands RYC
Clapham RYC
Bournville RS&MBC
Two Islands RYC
Two Islands RYC
Bournville RS&MBC
Bournville RS&MBC
Birmingham MYC
Birmingham MYC
Emberton Park SC
Two Islands RYC
Bournville RS&MBC
Two Islands RYC
Bournville RS&MBC
Two Islands RYC
Bournville RS&MBC
Bournville RS&MBC
Two Islands RYC
Bournville RS&MBC

Market Bosworth RYC

Hull
Ravenna
Ravenna
Renaisence
Rococco
Dann 6
Rococco
Rococco

Rococco

Rococco
Siskin

Renaisence

Renaisance

Romanza

Bournville Two Islands Two Islands Bournville
10.02.19 15.06.19 13.07.19 06.10.19
11 10 8 10 Series
Pl Sc Pl Sc |PI Sc PI Sc Sub |Disc1 |Disc2 Total
2 90 2 89 100 279
3 80 PRO 89 2 86 1 100 80 275
7 40 3 78 71 2 89 40 238
1 100 1 100 200
4 70 44 3 78 192
4 67 4 57 124
9 20 10 1 PRO 86 107
60 6 44 104
10 10 PRO 89 99
PRO 90 90
8 30 5 55 85
6 50 6 28 78
7 33 43 76
4 67 67
56 56
11 1 22 7 33 56
11 7 14 25
8 22 22
11 11
8 1 1
10 1 1
ARO | AVG ARO | AVG #VALUE!




